Precision Encoder
GEL 295
- with sine-wave output
- for extremely harsh environments
General information
� extremely robust encoder for measuring the rotational
movements of machines and vehicles
� magnetic non-contact scanning of an integrated measuring

DS22-295(10.03)  Lenord +Bauer         7
Pin layout,
Type code
Pin layout
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Type code
n. c.
1 track 2 black
2 UB - sense 1) green
3 track N violet
4 yellow
5 track 1 white
6 track 1 brown
7 grey
8 track 2 pink
9 n. c. grey/pink
10 0 V GND blue
11 GND-sense 1) red/blue
12 UB red
n. c. = internally not connected
track N
Maiting connector
with plastic-extruded
cable (cable colour)
FunctionConnector
Pin
1) When the sense function is not utilised
we recommend the use of the free
conductors for additional voltage supply.
-K
NK
nrettaplangiS
langisevaw-enis
langisecnerefereugolanadnalangisevaw-enis
000
srebmuneslupelbissoP
morf 570 ot 652 mm61fotfahshtiwsredocnerof
morf 611 ot 251 morfdna 591 ot 652 mm02tfahswollohhtiwredocnerof
0
2
ngisedtfahS
detalusni,gnilpuoctfahswollohdetargetnihtiwmm02
tfahsmm61
-
0
D
S
rotcennocgnitaM
rotcennocgnitamtuohtiw
)dradnats(rotcennocgnitamelop-21thgiarts
elbaceroc-evlewtdedurtxe-citsalp,m5htiwrotcennocgnitamelop-21thgiarts
tseuqernongisedlaiceps
-
S
ngiseD
dradnats
noisrevlaiceps
592 __ ___00 D _ _
DS22-295(10.03)8            Lenord +Bauer
We have agencies in: